
SCIENCE
Jackie Belwood – 254A 
jbelwood@highlands.edu

Merry Clark – 254B 
mclark@highlands.edu

Scott Flynn – 335
sflynn@highlands.edu

Tracy Hall – 217 
thall@highlands.edu

Sharryse Henderson – 254F
shenders@highlands.edu

Carol Hoban – 333
choban@highlands.edu

Mark Pergrem
mpergrem@highlands.edu

Kim Subacz – 254B 
ksubacz@highlands.edu

GENERAL STUDIES
Josh Peterson – 120C
jpeterson@highlands.edu

Laura Walton – 320B  
lwalton@highlands.edu

HUMAN SERVICES
Susan Claxton 
sclaxton@highlands.edu

EDUCATION
Sherry Green – 256F 
shgreen@highlands.edu

Early Bird Advising
CARTERSVILLE FACULTY ADVISORS

HUMANITIES
Robert Adams – 184
radams@highlands.edu

Russell Cook – 327 
rcook@highlands.edu

Cynthia Davidson – 185
cdavidso@highlands.edu

Kathryn Garcia – 227
kgarcia@highlands.edu

Leslie Johnston – 213
ljohnsto@highlands.edu

Jeff Kozee – 215 
jkozee@highlands.edu

Jessica Lindberg – 186
jlindberg@highlands.edu

Travice Obas – 323D 
tobas@highlands.edu

Rachel Walll – 220B
rwall@highlands.edu

Connie Watjen
cwatjen@highlands.edu

CRIMINAL JUSTICE, 
POLITICAL SCIENCE, 
HISTORY

Steve Blankenship – 256B
sblanken@highlands.edu

Shannon Bontrager – 254C
sbontrag@highlands.edu

BUSINESS
Denie Burks - 256G
gburks@highlands.edu

Jed Gillespie – 220C 
jgillesp@highlands.edu

Annette Maddox – 233
amaddox@highlands.edu

wass.highlands.edu

OR ANY FACULTY ADVISOR FOR 
A PATHWAY OF INTEREST

NURSING 
& DENTAL HYGIENE
Jason Christian – 339C 
jachrist@highlands.edu

Scott Flynn – 335
sflynn@highlands.edu

Sharryse Henderson – 254F
shenders@highlands.edu

Carol Hoban – 333
choban@highlands.edu

Kim Subacz – 254B  
ksubacz@highlands.edu

COMPUTER SCIENCE, 
MATH, ENGINEERING 
Sandra Anderson – 254D 
sanderso@highlands.edu

Susan Carroll – 311A 
scarroll@highlands.edu

Paul Kapitza – 256A 
pkapitza@highlands.edu

Gretchen Kotz – 311A
gkotz@highlands.edu

Camille Pace – 256E
cpace@highlands.edu

Laura Ralston – 337 
lralston@highlands.edu

PSYCHOLOGY 
& SOCIOLOGY
Elizabeth Dose – 325 
edose@highlands.edu

Josh Stovall – 329 
jstovall@highlands.edu


